

Other Appeal 01-2023 (R-01-2023)

J.O Code:- WB00669 CNR No. WB WM06-000119-2023

Order No.08

19.10.2023

Today is fixed for appearance and LCR & S/R

Both parties file hazira.

Issue Notice at once.

No LCR of Other Suit-16/2013 is as yet received.

Ld. Civil Judge(Jr. Divn), Jhargram is directed to take necessary step towards sending the LCR.

Fix 23.11.2023 for appearance and LCR & S/R.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

Sd/

Sd/

A.D.J. 1st Court, Jhargram

A.D.J. 1st Court, Jhargram.