

Other Appeal 01-2023 (R-01-2023)

CNR No. WB WM06-000119-2023

Present: Sri Jimut Bahan Biswas, Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Jhargram (J.O Code:WB00669)

Order No.14

11.06.2024

Today is fixed for S/R & appearance.

Appellant takes step.

S/R is not yet received.

For the end of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 31.07.2024 for appearance/ S/R.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

Sd/

A.D.J. 1st Court, Jhargram

Sd/

A.D.J. 1st Court, Jhargram