

Other Appeal 01/2023 (R-1-2023)

CNR No. WB WM06-000119-2023

Present: Sri Utpal Misra, (JO Code: WB00695) ADJ, 1st Court, Jhargram

**Order No. 20
11.03.2025**

1. Today is fixed for S/R & appearance.
2. Appellant takes step.
3. Received no S/R.
4. Hence, the instant case is adjourned for this day.
5. **Fixing 16.04.2025** for appearance/ S/R.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

Sd/-

Sd/-

A.D.J. 1st Court, Jhargram

A.D.J. 1st Court, Jhargram